
 

Summer Term 1           Academic Calendar 2023 
Staff Professional Development Friday, 27th January 2023  
 
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-12 Monday, 30th January 2023  
 
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-12 Wednesday, 5th April 2023  
 
Staff Professional Development/ 
Home visitation   

 
Thursday, 6th April 2023 

 
 

 

Autumn Term 2           Academic Calendar 2023 
Staff Professional Development Wednesday, 26th April 2023  
   
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-12 Thursday, 27th April 2023  
   
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-12 Friday, 30th June 2023  
   

 

Winter Term 3             Academic Calendar 2023 
Staff Professional Development/ 
Orientation 

Monday, 24th July 2023  

   
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-12 Tuesday, 25th July 2023  
   
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-12 Friday, 22nd September 2023  

   

 

Spring Term 4              Academic Calendar 2023 
Staff Professional Development/ 
Orientation 
 
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-11 

Monday, 9th October 2023 
 
 
Tuesday, 10th October 2023                                                                    

 

   
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-11 Wednesday, 6th December 2023  
   
Staff Professional Development Thursday, 7th December 2023 

Friday, 8th December 2023 
 

• This Calendar is subject to change and is for Parents and students. 

Please Confirm with the Headmaster before booking any flights or arranging 
holidays. 

• Family Holidays are not approved outside of term time. 



 

 

Summer Term 1           Academic Calendar 2024 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 29th January 2024  
 
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-12 Tuesday, 30th January 2024  
 
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-12 
 

Thursday, 11th April 2024  

Staff Professional Development Friday, 12th April 2024  

 

Autumn Term 2           Academic Calendar 2024 
Staff Professional Development 
 
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-12 

Monday, 29th April 2024 
 
Tuesday, 30th April 2024                                                                       

 

   
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-12 Friday, 28th June 2024  
   

 

Winter Term 3             Academic Calendar 2024 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 22nd July 2024  
   
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-12 Tuesday, 23rd July 2024  
   
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-12 Friday, 27th September 2024  

   

 

Spring Term 4              Academic Calendar 2024 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 14th October 2024  
   
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-11 Tuesday, 15th October 2024                                      
   
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-11 Wednesday, 4th December 2024  
   
Staff Professional Development Thursday, 5th December 2024 

Friday, 6th December 2024 
 

• This Calendar is subject to change and is for Parents and students. 

Please Confirm with the Headmaster before booking any flights or arranging 
holidays. 

• Family Holidays are not approved outside of term time. 



 

Summer Term 1           Academic Calendar 2025 
Staff Professional Development Thursday, 30th January 2025  
 
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-12 Friday, 31st January 2025  
 
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-12 Thursday, 10th April 2025  
   
Staff Professional Development/ 
Home visitation  

Friday, 11th April 2025  

 

Autumn Term 2           Academic Calendar 2025 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 28th April 2025  
   
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-12 Wednesday, 29th April 2025                                      
   
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-12 Friday, 4th July 2025  
   

 

Winter Term 3             Academic Calendar 2025 
Staff Professional Development/  
Orientation  

Monday, 28th July 2025  

   
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-12 Tuesday, 29th July 2025  
   
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-12 Thursday, 25th September 2025  

   

Staff Professional Development/ 
Home visitation 

Friday 26th September 2025  

 

Spring Term 4              Academic Calendar 2025 
Staff Professional Development/ 
Orientation 

Monday, 13th October 2025  

   
Lessons Commence, HSP, Yr7-11 Tuesday, 14th October 2025                                      
   
Lessons Conclude, HSP, Yr7-11 Wednesday, 10th December 2025  
   
Staff Professional Development Thursday, 11th December 2025 

Friday, 12th December 2025 
 

• This Calendar is subject to change and is for Parents and students. 

Please Confirm with the Headmaster before booking any flights or arranging 
holidays. 



• Family Holidays are not approved outside of term time. 

 


